
TSNZ # M   GRADE  
Name Club M1 M2 TOTAL

1200 Mary Goodwin Wynd 193.004 194.007 387.011
8169 Damian Daly Moss 188.004 195.010 383.014
1249 Steve McNatty Mat Is 192.005 190.004 382.009
1305 Ken Johnston Ingill 193.002 188.003 381.005

A    GRADE   
TSNZ # Name Club M1 M2 TOTAL

1187 Ken Chittock Gore 196.011 198.014 394.025
1215 Nicola McKay Wynd 195.010 198.011 393.021
3912 Michael Sutherland Clint 196.008 196.010 392.018
2862 Ben Neumann Moss 196.010 193.007 389.017
1222 Tom Winn Wynd 191.004 190.005 381.009

B   GRADE   
TSNZ # Name Club M1 M2 TOTAL

1220 Ron Hunter Wynd 193.006 197.008 390.014
7314 Boyd Manson Mat Is 199.011 187.005 386.016
5375 Quinton Erskine Wai 190.005 196.009 386.014
4351 Jordan Erskine Coll 194.007 192.005 386.012
1287 Earnie Herman Coll 196.010 186.005 382.015
1199 Graeme Goodwin Ingill 188.007 194.008 382.015
1247 Margaret Manson Mat Is 186.005 196.006 382.011
3554 Robert Dunstan Wynd 192.005 189.007 381.012
4336 Rachelle Voigt Gore 191.006 189.007 380.013
5404 Graham Hunter Coll 187.004 193.006 380.010
1723 Allan Sinclair N/Caps 192.004 185.006 377.010
1265 Mark Rule Mat Is 189.006 187.006 376.012
3024 John Shepherd Gore 191.004 181.002 372.006
3021 Dot Elliot Gore 186.007 184.003 370.010
1304 Jenny Johnston Ingill 184.005 185.004 369.009
1721 Eric Sinclair N/Caps 186.005 175.004 361.009
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C   GRADE   
TSNZ # Name Club M1 M2 TOTAL

4510 Lindsay Withington Ingill 189.004 186.002 375.006
7408 Clive Harper Balc 183.003 189.006 372.009
4398 Shane Brindson Gore 185.005 187.003 372.008
5314 Flynn Longman Coll 187.007 181.004 368.011
6783 Josh Olive Mat Is 183.002 184.001 367.003
7039 Euan Kennedy Ingill 183.004 179.002 362.006
1322 John McCabe Ingill 175.000 184.004 359.004
1309 Carolyn McCabe Ingill 177.001 182.002 359.003
5225 Donny McRae N/Caps 172.003 186.005 358.008
1193 John Cunningham Gore 175.002 172.002 347.004

D Grade  
TSNZ # Name M1 M2 TOTAL

7522 Brendon Cleaver Gore 183.003 185.002 368.005
4366 Brooklyn Neumann Moss 181.004 184.006 365.010
1224 Bob Dunstan Wynd 181.002 175.001 356.003
4511 Aimee Withington Ingill 168.004 171.002 339.006
4224 Michael McKay Wynd 169.001 169.003 338.004
4210 Steven Withington Ingill 145.000 139.000 284.000

Qual Top 10 Top 10 Open
Name Score Score Round Total

1 Nicola McKay 393.021 192.008 585.029
2 Mary Goodwin 387.011 194.009 2nd 581.020
3 Ken Chittock 394.025 186.002 580.027
4 Jordan Erskine 386.012 193.009 579.021
5 Ron Hunter 390.014 189.005 579.019
6 Damian Daly 383.014 195.008 1st 578.022
7 Earnie Herman 382.015 192.007 574.022
8 Quinton Erskine 386.014 186.004 572.018
9 Rachelle Voigt 380.013 192.003 572.016

10 Shane Brindson 372.008 188.004 560.012
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